
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca Smith - (348771) - Livingston & District Dolphins - 200 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:20.47 652 S 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:20.57 650 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:20.71 648 F 31/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:20.72 648 F 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:20.79 647 F 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:21.04 644 S 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:21.62 636 F 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:21.65 635 F 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:21.88 632 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:22.05 630 F 31/03/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:22.87 619 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:22.89 619 H 31/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:23.05 617 C 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:23.31 614 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:23.34 613 F 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:23.66 609 H 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:23.70 609 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:23.75 608 F 06/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:24.04 604 H 06/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:24.05 604 F 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:24.15 603 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:24.23 602 H 28/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:24.27 601 H 31/03/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:24.84 594 H 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:24.84 594 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:24.98 593 F 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

2:25.57 585 H 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
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2:25.57 585 H 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:25.68 584 C 02/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:26.03 580  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:26.58 573 H 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:26.73 572 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:26.74 572  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:26.78 571 H 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

2:26.97 569 C 10/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:27.25 566 H 10/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:27.42 564 H 27/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:27.88 558 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:28.22 555 H 02/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:28.32 553  09/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:28.75 549 F 11/06/11 South Lanarkshire Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 2

2:29.10 545  09/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:29.87 536 H 11/06/11 South Lanarkshire Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 2

2:32.85 506 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:36.48 471 F 30/01/10 Scottish Schools Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:36.54 471  27/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:38.25 456 H 10/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:39.13 448 F 10/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:52.39 352  08/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:58.16 319  16/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

3:05.27 284  27/06/08 Scottish National Open Mt Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

3:12.04 255  03/05/08 City of Glasgow Open Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.70 609 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:24.23 602 H 28/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:21.65 635 F 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:24.84 594 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:24.15 603 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:21.62 636 F 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:27.88 558 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:21.04 644 S 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:20.57 650 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:20.79 647 F 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:23.66 609 H 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:20.71 648 F 31/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:22.89 619 H 31/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:23.75 608 F 06/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:24.04 604 H 06/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:24.98 593 F 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

2:26.78 571 H 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

2:20.72 648 F 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:22.87 619 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:20.47 652 S 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:21.88 632 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:24.05 604 F 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:25.57 585 H 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:23.05 617 C 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:26.58 573 H 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:26.97 569 C 10/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1
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2:26.97 569 C 10/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:27.25 566 H 10/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:23.34 613 F 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:24.84 594 H 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:26.73 572 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:22.05 630 F 31/03/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:24.27 601 H 31/03/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:23.31 614 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:26.74 572  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:26.03 580  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:27.42 564 H 27/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:25.68 584 C 02/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:28.22 555 H 02/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:28.75 549 F 11/06/11 South Lanarkshire Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 2

2:29.87 536 H 11/06/11 South Lanarkshire Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 2

2:29.10 545  09/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:28.32 553  09/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:32.85 506 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:36.54 471  27/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:39.13 448 F 10/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:38.25 456 H 10/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:36.48 471 F 30/01/10 Scottish Schools Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:52.39 352  08/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:58.16 319  16/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

3:05.27 284  27/06/08 Scottish National Open Mt Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

3:12.04 255  03/05/08 City of Glasgow Open Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 2
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